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Anlage
Hesslerweg 30, 55127 Mainz-Drais
G 06131 6069827 m 017670365607 tsgdrais1876@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Weil, Timo
T 01703062994 tweil@tsg-drais.de

Jugendwart/in

Giani, Anna
T 01632077209 anna.giani@web.de
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Herren 1
MF: Michael Tillinger
m 0179 5078342; michael.tillinger@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kronenberg, Robert
Bergmann, Victor
Seuffert, Christian
Sebastian, Oliver
Weber, Martin
Kndrnschild, Jan
Dyllick-Brenzinger, Christoph
Kortelt, Benjamin
Podlatis, Christoph
Oechsle, Julian
Kros, Maximilian
Tillinger, Michael
Mubhle, Jan-Daniel
Braum, Christoph
Bopp, Alexander
Weil, Timo

Bréandle, Max
Kampf, Thorsten
Dinckels, Marco
Schramm, Nico
Rosenbaum, Luca
Siemer, Paul
Straul3, Michael
Schulik, Markus (POL)
Schwarz, Christian
NaR, Martin
Kiickels, Moritz
Frohlich, Tom

ID-Nr.|Jg.
17200986
18604093
18503690
19311790
18503706
19004982
18302051
18153213
18300176
18805615
18704933
18254295
18451613
18889893
18752200
18805665
10363300
18354749
18892519
10263222
10263211
10363305
16904811
18354089
18654220
19257549
19710784
10564672

LK DR Info
LK12,3
LK13,5
LK14,4
LK15,4
LK15,7
LK15,7
LK16,0
LK16,9
LK17,3
LK18,6
LK19,4
LK19,8
LK21,9
LK21,6
LK22,1
LK22,7
LK21,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,1
LK24,1
LK23,4
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK24,1

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Giani, Max

30 Doérmer, Jan-Pascal
31 Haas, Laurens

32 Becker, Helmut

33 Giani, Stephan

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

tennisverband "

rheinhessenc.V.

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
10903243 LK20,4
19076924 LK24,0
19554991 LK24,0
16855548 LK23,7
17653273 LK25,0
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